TUB DESIGN
SPA DESIGN
AT DESIGN LON DESIGN
DAN DESIGN
3 1⁄2”
2 11⁄16”
4 9⁄16”
1 15⁄16”

GN DESIGN
27
HOW TO ORDER:
For “AT”, “SPA”, “TUB”, “AUG”, “DAN”, “LON”, or “TAC” designs, replace design name.
Example: CGN00 entrance in “AT” is CAT00.
CGN00
ICCGN00
ANSI: F109
FED#161A
ENTRANCE / OFFICE LOCK
CGN01
ICCGN01
ANSI: F82
FED#161B
ENTRANCE LOCK PUSH BUTTON
GN101
ANSI: F90
FED#161T
DORMITORY NON-CLUTCH
either side except when outside lever is locked
GN02
ICGN02
ANSI: F91
FED#161G
STORE LOCK NON-CLUTCH
either side, except when both levers are locked
CGN03
ICCGN03
ANSI: F84
FED#161R
CLASSROOM LOCK
either side except when outside lever is locked
CGN04
ICCGN04
ANSI: F80
FED#161S
COMMUNICATING LOCK
CGN05
ICCGN05
ANSI: F86
FED#161D
STOREROOM LOCK
CGN06
ICCGN06
ANSI: F88
FED#161C
VESTIBULE
CGN07
ICCGN07
ANSI: F110
CLASSROOM / INTRUDER
CGN09
ICCGN09
ANSI: F87
FED#161W
INSTITUTION
CGN20
ANSI: F76
FED#161L
PRIVACY LOCK
HCGN20
 HOSPITAL PRIVACY LOCK
GN30
ANSI: F75
FED#161N
PASSAGE SET
GN40 DUMMY LEVER
GN50
ANSI: F89
EXIT LOCK
GENESYS SERIES FUNCTIONS
 Indicates function available with BEST, FALCON & ARROW Interchangeable Core.
OTHER FUNCTIONS NOT LISTED AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

GN, AT, SPA LEVER DESIGNS
29
HOW TO ORDER CORBIN / RUSSWIN, SARGENT, YALE LFIC
Keyway: RUSIC / SARIC / YALIC
RUSIC - Corbin / Russwin Large Format IC
SARIC - Sargent Large Format IC
YALIC - Yale Large Format IC
**Note: Yale LFIC is only available in GN, AT, SPA lever designs
•
• Add: DESIGN + FUNCTION + FINISH when ordering.
•
“RUSICCSPA00 US26D”
Design:
CGN / CSPA / CAT /
CAUG / CDAN / CLON
/ CTAC
HOW TO ORDER SCHLAGE LFIC
Design:
CGN / CSPA / CAT / CAUG /
CDAN / CLON / CTAC
• Replace “ICGYS” with “ICSC”
• Add: DESIGN + FUNCTION + FINISH when ordering.
• Example: ICGYS00 US26D in “SPA” design,
“ICSCCSPA00 US26D”
30
 ICGYS00
RUSICCGN00
SARICCGN00
YALICCGN00
ANSI: F109
FED#161A
ENTRANCE / OFFICE LOCK
ICGYS101
RUSICCGN101
SARICCGN101
YALICCGN101
ANSI: F90
FED#161T
DORMITORY NON-CLUTCH
either side except when outside lever is locked
ICGYS03
RUSICCGN03
SARICCGN03
YALICCGN03
ANSI: F84
FED#161R
CLASSROOM LOCK
either side except when outside lever is locked
ICGYS04
RUSICCGN04
SARICCGN04
YALICCGN04
ANSI: F80
FED#161S
COMMUNICATING LOCK
ICGYS05
RUSICCGN05
SARICCGN05
YALICCGN05
ANSI: F86
FED#161D
STOREROOM LOCK
ICGYS06
RUSICCGN06
SARICCGN06
YALICCGN06
ANSI: F88
FED#161C
VESTIBULE
ICGYS07
RUSICCGN07
SARICCGN07
YALICCGN07
ANSI: F110
CLASSROOM / INTRUDER
ICGYS09
RUSICCGN09
SARICCGN09
YALICCGN09
ANSI: F87
FED#161W
INSTITUTION
GENESYS SERIES FINISHES AND FUNCTIONS
Indicates function available with SCHLAGE, CORBIN / RUSSWIN, SARGENT and YALE Interchangeable Core.
OTHER FUNCTIONS NOT LISTED AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. SEE PAGE 108 FOR SPECIFICATION ON CYLINDERS
FINISHES AVAILABLE
BHMA SYMBOL US CODE DESCRIPTION